1 2 3 4

RevNr. Revision note Date Sign

Item No. Part Number Qty Description
1 VH51001-04 1 Hub sleeve
2 VH52001-01 1 Lock Washer
3 VH53001-02 3 Spacer
4 100 400 006 1 ' Spacer
5 XSM6x45 1 Screw M6x45
6 XSM6BR 2 Plain Washer M6
7 XSM6ML 1 Lock Nut M6
8 XSM16M 1 Nut M16 low model
E A 4 Sce;ntec:?l Tolerances Material Material
<|I G‘)} Scale - ISO 2768-1 medium | Drawn - Checkel\d/l\J Dat. 2008.08.29
Title Sheet1 | Rew.
Emineo, Legend 2 and 1/1 1
N decon wheel Exigo 30 (One-Tool Block)|Part Number
Easy Wheel VH3020-73
1 I 2 & I 4




